Product Specification
SUPELCOSIL™ ABZ+Plus Universal
Reversed Phase HPLC Columns
ABZ+Plus
Figure A. Unique Selectivity and Improved
Peak Shape for Acidic Compounds
Column: SUPELCOSIL ABZ +Plus,15cm x 4.6mm ID,
5µm particles

Pore Volume: 0.6mL/g
pH Range: 2-7
Ordering Information:
SUPELCOSIL ABZ +Plus Columns and Accessories
Analytical Columns
Length 4.6mm 4.0mm IDs 3.0mm IDs 2.1mm ID 1.0mm ID*
3µm Particles
3.3cm 59191 59191C40 59191C30 custom —
5cm 59192-U 59192C40 59192C30 custom —
7.5cm 59193 59193C40 59193C30 custom —
10cm custom custom custom 57917 —
15cm 59194 59194C40 59194C30 custom —
5µm Particles
5cm 59195-U 59195C40 59195C30 custom custom
10cm custom custom custom 57925 custom
15cm 59196 59196C40 59196C30 57926 custom
25cm 59197 59197C40 59197C30 57927 custom
30cm custom custom custom custom 57978
Preparative Columns • (5µm Particles)
Length 10mm ID* 21.1mm ID* 50.8mm ID*
10cm custom 59148 custom